
 
 

DRIVERS COPY  
  
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SCHOOL RUN 12                         Effective 24.01.2022 
Logan Village State School 

 
        
 

 
Bus departs depot        3.00pm 
 
LOGAN VILLAGE SS   3.10pm 
Thru into Miller Rd 
While Fryar Road Closed 
L     Hamilton Rd 
L  Lavelle Rd 
U Turn @ Lavelle & Fryar Road   
R  Latimer Road 
L   Miller Road  
R  Inspiration Drive (Reverse back) 
L  Miller Road 
L   Murray Road & U-Turn at end   
L   Miller Road    3.30pm 
L  Latimer Road 
L   Swanborough Rd   3.40pm 
L           Buena Vista Drive U-turn & Return 
L   Quinzeh Creek Rd 
L   Condamine Rd (U-turn at end & return) 
R   Quinzeh Creek Rd   3.50pm 
L   Diamentina Dr     
R  Daintree Dr 2nd Entrance 
L   Diamentina Dr    
L   Kennedy Crt     4.00pm 
R  Ellen Ct (U-Turn at end) 
L  Kennedy Crt 
L   Diamentina Dr 
L   Quinzeh Creek Rd    
  Continue Left into Quinzeh Creek Road 
R   Hinchcliffe Rd 
Stop  Cnr Challen Dr. & Hinchcliffe Rd 
R   Miller Rd 
L  Latimer Rd  
R  Randle Rd 
R  Cartright (U-turn at the end) L Randle Rd 
Onto Latimer Rd 
R   Stegemann Road  
R  The Aspect 
L  Hein Rd 
R  Jacqueline Rd Uturn at T 
L   Hein Rd 
L  Buccan Road                                            4.15pm   
L  Dairy Creek Road (bi-week at bus stop)   
L  Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
R  Weaber Rd 
L  Luke Rd 
  U-turn at Natalie Rd  
R     Weaber Rd    
R  Waterford- Tamborine Rd 
R  Twilight Court    
R   Waterford-Tamborine Rd  4.25pm 
  End of run - bus returns to depot 
 
Sign on 1445 
Sign Off 1645 Total PM 2.000Hrs 
 

Bus departs depot                                         7.15am 
 
R Waterford Tamborine Rd  
L Twilight Court 
L Waterford Tamborine Rd 
L          Weaber Rd 
L  Luke Rd (U-Turn at Natalie Rd)                7.25am     
R Weaber Rd 
L Tamborine-Waterford Rd 
R  Dairy Creek Rd 
R  Buccan Rd     
R  Hein Rd 
L  The Aspect 
L  Steggman Rd 
L  Latimer Rd  
R  Randle Rd 
R  Cartwright Rd (U-turn @ the end             7.50am 
L  Randle Rd 
L  Latimer Rd 
L   Miller Road (U-turn @ Inspiration Dr)   
L   Murray Road (U-turn at the end)              8.00am 
L  Miller Road 
L  Latimer Road    
L   Swanborough Rd    
L   Buena Vista Drive (U-turn & return)  
L   Quinzeh Creek Road 
L   Condamine Road (U-turn at end)             8.10am 
R   Quinzeh Creek Road 
L   Diamentina Drive    
R   Daintree Drive Loop (2nd Entrance)  
L   Diamentina Drive 
L  Kennedy Court                                         8.15am  
R          Ellen Crt (U Turn at the end) 
L           Kennedy Court 
L  Diamentina Drive 
L   Quinzeh Creek Road 

Continue Left into Quinzeh Creek Road 
R   Hinchcliffe Rd 
Stop  Cnr Challen Dr & Hinchcliffe Rd              8.20am 
While Fryar Road Closed 
R  Miller Road 
L Hamilton Road  
L  Lavelle Rd – Uturn @ Lavelle & Fryar 
R  Mineham Road                            
R   Miller Road  
L   Waterford-Tamborine Rd 
R   Wharf Street 
R   River Street 
R   North Street 
LOGAN VILLAGE SS                           8.40am 

 
End of run - bus returns to depot  

  
Sign on 0700 
Sign Off 0900 Total  AM 2.000Hrs 

 
15 Minute Walkaround check, Interior cleaning, Fuelling included 

 


